
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
402 
301 
405 
411 
406 
309 
319 
303 
304 
410 
407 
201 
308 
104 
305 
320 
307 
401 
318 
102 
302 

Name 
HINGER Dávid 
BERNÁTH Balázs 
ECSEDI Ádám 
TÓTH Attila 
CSAPÓ Attila 
ÉHN Dániel 
RIGÓ Norbert 
BRILLÓ Gábor 
HORVÁTH Richárd 
CSIGOLY 
BODOGÁN Ferenc 
SZABÓ István 
NÉMETH Gergely 
PALKÓ Richárd 
BÜDSZENTI Miklós 
MIKLÓSVÁRI Krisztián 
KEREZSI Tibor 
MAGYAR Levente 
MOLNÁR László ifj. 
CZINEGE Dávid 
NAGY Sándor ifj. 

Car 
Lada 
Lada 2105 
Lada 
Lada 
Lada 
Lada 2101 
Lada 
Lada 2101 
Lada 2106 
Lada 
Lada 
Lada 2107 
Lada VFTS 
Lada 2107 
Lada 2107 
Lada 
Lada.21074 
Lada 2101 
Lada 2107 
Lada 2105 
Lada 2105 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Best Tm 
45.279 
47.230 
47.766 
48.688 
48.940 
48.997 
49.103 
49.613 
50.003 
50.195 
50.629 
50.892 
51.770 
51.984 
52.037 
53.926 
55.642 
55.953 
58.296 

1:00.532 

Diff 

1.951 
2.487 
3.409 
3.661 
3.718 
3.824 
4.334 
4.724 
4.916 
5.350 
5.613 
6.491 
6.705 
6.758 
8.647 

10.363 
10.674 
13.017 
15.253 

Gap 

1.951 
0.536 
0.922 
0.252 
0.057 
0.106 
0.510 
0.390 
0.192 
0.434 
0.263 
0.878 
0.214 
0.053 
1.889 
1.716 
0.311 
2.343 
2.236 

In Lap 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
1 
1 
1 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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1. futam 

Qualifying started at 8:32:57 

Kakucs 1,020 km 

2023.06.17. 08:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
402 
407 
408 
405 
301 
319 
309 
303 
304 
201 
406 
104 
410 
308 
305 
320 
401 
302 
307 
318 
102 
411 

Name 
HINGER Dávid 
BODOGÁN Ferenc 
HELEMBAI CSIKAR Zsolt 
ECSEDI Ádám 
BERNÁTH Balázs 
RIGÓ Norbert 
ÉHN Dániel 
BRILLÓ Gábor 
HORVÁTH Richárd 
SZABÓ István 
CSAPÓ Attila 
PALKÓ Richárd 
CSIGOLY 
NÉMETH Gergely 
BÜDSZENTI Miklós 
MIKLÓSVÁRI Krisztián 
MAGYAR Levente 
NAGY Sándor ifj. 
KEREZSI Tibor 
MOLNÁR László ifj. 
CZINEGE Dávid 
TÓTH Attila 

Car 
Lada 
Lada 
Lada 
Lada 
Lada 2105 
Lada 
Lada 2101 
Lada 2101 
Lada 2106 
Lada 2107 
Lada 
Lada 2107 
Lada 
Lada VFTS 
Lada 2107 
Lada 
Lada 2101 
Lada 2105 
Lada.21074 
Lada 2107 
Lada 2105 
Lada 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Best Tm 
45.168 
46.137 
47.096 
47.332 
47.838 
49.095 
49.377 
49.590 
49.771 
50.122 
50.311 
51.697 
51.950 
52.041 
52.472 
53.339 
53.507 
57.048 
58.128 
58.501 

1:00.048 

Diff 

0.969 
1.928 
2.164 
2.670 
3.927 
4.209 
4.422 
4.603 
4.954 
5.143 
6.529 
6.782 
6.873 
7.304 
8.171 
8.339 

11.880 
12.960 
13.333 
14.880 

Gap 

0.969 
0.959 
0.236 
0.506 
1.257 
0.282 
0.213 
0.181 
0.351 
0.189 
1.386 
0.253 
0.091 
0.431 
0.867 
0.168 
3.541 
1.080 
0.373 
1.547 

In Lap 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
1 
2 
2 
1 
3 
1 
3 
1 
1 
3 
3 
3 
1 
3 
1 
3 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023.06.17. 13:32:25 
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Futamok 

2. futam 

Qualifying started at 10:14:44 

Kakucs 1,020 km 

2023.06.17. 10:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
402 
407 
408 
410 
301 
411 
309 
303 
104 
201 
401 
102 
302 
304 
305 
307 
308 
318 
319 
320 
405 
406 

Name 
HINGER Dávid 
BODOGÁN Ferenc 
HELEMBAI CSIKAR Zsolt 
CSIGOLY 
BERNÁTH Balázs 
TÓTH Attila 
ÉHN Dániel 
BRILLÓ Gábor 
PALKÓ Richárd 
SZABÓ István 
MAGYAR Levente 
CZINEGE Dávid 
NAGY Sándor ifj. 
HORVÁTH Richárd 
BÜDSZENTI Miklós 
KEREZSI Tibor 
NÉMETH Gergely 
MOLNÁR László ifj. 
RIGÓ Norbert 
MIKLÓSVÁRI Krisztián 
ECSEDI Ádám 
CSAPÓ Attila 

Car 
Lada 
Lada 
Lada 
Lada 
Lada 2105 
Lada 
Lada 2101 
Lada 2101 
Lada 2107 
Lada 2107 
Lada 2101 
Lada 2105 
Lada 2105 
Lada 2106 
Lada 2107 
Lada.21074 
Lada VFTS 
Lada 2107 
Lada 
Lada 
Lada 
Lada 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Best Tm 
45.295 
45.577 
46.903 
47.393 
47.700 
47.939 
49.075 
49.342 
50.973 
51.200 
52.701 
59.077 

Diff 

0.282 
1.608 
2.098 
2.405 
2.644 
3.780 
4.047 
5.678 
5.905 
7.406 

13.782 

Gap 

0.282 
1.326 
0.490 
0.307 
0.239 
1.136 
0.267 
1.631 
0.227 
1.501 
6.376 

In Lap 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
1 
3 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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3. futam 

Qualifying started at 13:27:22 

Kakucs 1,020 km 

2023.06.17. 12:00 



Pos 

Gála PRO 1.6 
1 
2 

Gála PRO 1.6 F 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Lada A 
1 

Lada H 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Lada N 
1 
2 

No. 

410 
406 

402 
407 
408 
405 
411 
401 

201 

301 
309 
319 
303 
304 
308 
305 
320 
307 
302 
318 

104 
102 

Name 

CSIGOLY 
CSAPÓ Attila 

HINGER Dávid 
BODOGÁN Ferenc 
HELEMBAI CSIKAR Zsolt 
ECSEDI Ádám 
TÓTH Attila 
MAGYAR Levente 

SZABÓ István 

BERNÁTH Balázs 
ÉHN Dániel 
RIGÓ Norbert 
BRILLÓ Gábor 
HORVÁTH Richárd 
NÉMETH Gergely 
BÜDSZENTI Miklós 
MIKLÓSVÁRI Krisztián 
KEREZSI Tibor 
NAGY Sándor ifj. 
MOLNÁR László ifj. 

PALKÓ Richárd 
CZINEGE Dávid 

Car 

Lada 
Lada 

Lada 
Lada 
Lada 
Lada 
Lada 
Lada 2101 

Lada 2107 

Lada 2105 
Lada 2101 
Lada 
Lada 2101 
Lada 2106 
Lada VFTS 
Lada 2107 
Lada 
Lada.21074 
Lada 2105 
Lada 2107 

Lada 2107 
Lada 2105 

Class 

Gála PRO 1.6 
Gála PRO 1.6 

Gála PRO 1.6 F 
Gála PRO 1.6 F 
Gála PRO 1.6 F 
Gála PRO 1.6 F 
Gála PRO 1.6 F 
Gála PRO 1.6 F 

Lada A 

Lada H 
Lada H 
Lada H 
Lada H 
Lada H 
Lada H 
Lada H 
Lada H 
Lada H 
Lada H 
Lada H 

Lada N 
Lada N 

Overall BestTm 

47.393 
48.940 

45.168 
45.577 
46.903 
47.332 
47.939 
52.701 

50.122 

47.230 
48.997 
49.095 
49.342 
49.771 
51.770 
52.037 
53.339 
55.642 
57.048 
58.296 

50.973 
59.077 

Diff 

2.225 
3.772 

0.409 
1.735 
2.164 
2.771 
7.533 

4.954 

2.062 
3.829 
3.927 
4.174 
4.603 
6.602 
6.869 
8.171 

10.474 
11.880 
13.128 

5.805 
13.909 

In Session 

3. futam 
1. futam 

2. futam 
3. futam 
3. futam 
2. futam 
3. futam 
3. futam 

2. futam 

1. futam 
1. futam 
2. futam 
3. futam 
2. futam 
1. futam 
1. futam 
2. futam 
1. futam 
2. futam 
1. futam 

3. futam 
3. futam 
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